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Vestibular

de

N° CLASSIFICAGAO
1

0 N o a0k~ WODN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Medicina

APROVADOS

CANDIDATO(A)
WASHINGTON RENATO TELES SILVA

CARLOS ALBERTO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO

LEYAN SILVA GUIMARAES

ALEXIA ALBUQUERQUE PAIVA DAMASCENO
MATHEUS CAVALCANTE MARQUES

AECIO CARDOSO MONTEIRO

RAFAEL AUGUSTO BUDZIAK DE OLIVEIRA
KIARAADELINO PINTO

MARIA CLARA ALMADA BASTOS

MATEUS DUTRA BALSELLS

JOSE GUILHERME CORREIA DE MENEZES
PEDRO EMIDIO GOERSCH AGUIAR

CAIO MARQUES DOS SANTOS DELA-BIANCA
JEFTER GOMES MACIEL PAZ

OTAVIO ALVES BATISTA

BRUNO LEVY SOUZA GUIMARAES
VANDERSON LUIS DE FREITAS REGES

CURSO
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

ANA JULIA DA SILVA LIMA

EDUARDA BRUNO TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL QUIRINO LEAL

EDUARDO LOBO PRATA

MARCO ANTONIO PIVA PUERARI

ISABELLA DE SOUZA AQUINO

VICTOR MANUEL FERNANDEZ PEREZ

ANA CLARA SALES E SOUZA

MILLENA SILVA GOMES

JOAO LUCAS ARAUJO ALCOFORADO
BEATRIZ BARSI CUNHA

DAVI VALADARES MARTINS

GABRIEL DOS SANTOS CONCEICAO SCHWENGBER
FRANCISCO TARCISIO GUEDES LIMA VERDE NET
ALLAN ROCHA PEREIRA

JOAO OTAVIO PAIVA FARIAS

JOAO ITALO PEREIRA CAVALCANTE

FELIPE BARROS MENDES

LIVIA REGIA NOBREGA RODRIGUES
PEDRO ALMEIDA CASSIANO

GUSTAVO ROCHA DE LAVOR

THAIS SOUSA BARROS LEAL

GUILHERME BARBOSA MALAGUETA
LEONARDO VICTOR SILVA SIQUEIRA
MATHEUS JUCA SOARES

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUSA FIGUEIREDO
ESTHER BRUNO MAIA

ANA LUIZA BEZERRA CAVALCANTE

CAIO EDUARDO MACAMBIRA ARAUJO
KAYNAN DE QUEIROZ FERREIRA

MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

JONAS SILVA CUNHA

MURILLO RANGEL AMORIM TEIXEIRA
LUCA DE BORBA PONTES MEMORIA
LARISSA HELLEN LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
FREDERICO COELHO ARGOLLO

MARIA CATARINA SANDY GUEDES

JOSE HENRIQUE SALDANHA MACHADO
LARISSA RODRIGUES SOARES

NICOLE AIRES PERAZOLO

VITOR LAGES BISOGNO

MAYAN RABELO MEDINA

RAIMUNDO CARNEIRO DA CUNHA NETO
EVIGNIR MEDEIROS AGUIAR

RODRIGO ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
HERMANO JOSE MOREIRA GURGEL JUNIOR
YURI PIRES DE MELO BRAGA

ANA PAULA FEITOSA BRITO

ITALLO CERDEIRA DE SOUSA

NATHALIA FERREIRA LIMA AMARAL
ANNA JHULYA ARRUDA FERREIRA
FABRICIA CARDOSO MARQUES
RODRIGO DIOGENES MARTINS

NICOLY EDUARDA DE PAULA FERREIRA
MIKAELE ALVES FERREIRA

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SANTOS LEITE
WERISLEYK LOGAM BARBOSA MARTINS
DIEGO CAVALCANTE ALENCAR

SAMIR GURGEL BENTES

ALCIDES VILARINHO DA SILVANETO
RAMON TORRES MARINHO

MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

MARIA CLARA DE HOLANDA CAVALCANTE MACHADO

PAULO ARAUJO CHAVES LEITE

ARTHUR PINHEIRO SILVEIRA FREITAS
SOFIA SOBREIRAALVES

ARTHUR ALVES BARROSO

MARIANA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
ISABELLE GOMES NUNES

MARIA ALICE GOMES JOCA

MARINA MEDEIROS BEZERRA

PAULO BERNARDO BARROSO DE ALMEIDA
LAIS MAIA NORONHA DA COSTA
EMANUELE AGUIAR DA PONTE MACHADO
RANNES LIRA OLIMPIO DE LIMA

LETICIA FELICIO SALDANHA
JULIATAVARES XIMENES

LUCCAS YASIER DE ASSIS CANEIRO
VITOR ANTONISSEN LIMA VERDE
MANUELA COSTA MEDEIROS

DANIEL SAMPAIO MEDEIROS

JOSE BATISTA DE FREITAS NETO
GABRIELA CAVALCANTI FREITAS FELIX RANGEL
OTON OLIVEIRANOCRATO

ANTONIO VINICIUS RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)
MEDICINA (INTEGRAL)



